
Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 63438217

Data publicarii	24.11.21	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 520,03 RON - 520,03 RON

Descriere: lapte 3.5% 47*3.03=142.41, branza proaspata de vaca 22*8.26=181.72, smantana 1000 7*11.47=80.29, cascaval 4.5*25.69=115.61, total factura ftva 520.03 lei
